20

30|

40

50|

60|

70|

80|

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

Key:

----- Site Boundary

%o

P-00

06-03-19

for information

JI

Rev

Date

Reason for Issue

ch'd

ambigram

© Copyright 2015

1=

ambigram architects Itd

3a Camden Rd

3a Camden Road
London NW1 9LG

Project

Proposed Roof Plan

Title

aa-1703

MJ P-00
Job number Drawn Revision
March 2019
Date 1:50_@A]1
P104 1:100_@A3
Drawing no Scale




	Sheets and Views
	Proposed Roof Plan P105


